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Document Descriptions
 a copy of both sides of your green card. Clarify Your Filing Status Clarification of you or your ... parent's 2013 tax filing is needed. DD214 Form Submit a copy of your DD-214 form to verify your Veteran ... Transcript The Admissions Office has not yet received your final high school transcript. This is required ...
 Title IX and Affirmative Action 
 activities such as:  Admissions  Coursework  School-sponsored extracurricular activities  Athletics  ... Action, Equal Opportunity & Diversity How to File a Complaint:  Any individual considering filing ... filing a complaint are listed in the Policy on Affirmative Action (available above).  If you are unsure ...
 Board Minutes
               Regular Meeting Aug  Oct Dec Jan Mar May Jun 2012-2013               Regular Meeting Jul Oct Dec Jan Mar ...
 Mentoring Staff
 Gabe Santner Director of Mentoring GSantner [at] qcc.mass.edu 508 854.4573 Gabe Santner is the ... Director of the QCC Mentoring Program.  He joined QCC in April of 2018, where he worked with colleagues ... from across QCC to launch the QCC Mentoring program.  Before joining QCC, Gabe worked in the Worcester ...
 QCC Stands with Other Higher Education Institutions as DACA Heads to the Supreme Court
 institutions in support of the Dreamers and their ability to receive a higher education.” QCC stands for ... contribute to state, local and federal taxes.  They are the embodiment of QCC's Wyvern mascot, whose ... spirit serves to guard and protect our community. Since 2012, DACA has offered temporary protection from ...
 QCC Standards
 QCC follows the New York Times Manual of Style and Usage. Abbreviations for Days of the Week: ... Additional mentions then use the acronym without parenthesis. Dates are written as July 2, 2012 or December ... Portal, The Q, is italicized and both words are capitalized. Do not use quotations for "Q". QCC ...
 Phi Theta Kappa
 Regions Most Distinguished Chapter, 2011, 2012, 2013, and 2017.  We have been recognized nationally as one ...
 Admission, Health, Transfer & Articulation Agreements
 JRCERT may request transfer into the QCC Radiologic Technology program. Consideration for admission to ... director Meeting with QCC Radiologic Technology program faculty Compliance with QCC Admissions Office ... exist to expand student options for admission into the QCC RT program and post-graduate educational ...
 Citizen Complaint / Commendation
 misconduct by a QCC Police Department employee, may file a complaint. The following misconduct should be ... department employee should file by the electronic form below, call by telephone or visit the QCC Police ... investigated. If you believe that an employee of the QCC Police Department has acted in an abusive or ...
 Important Priority Filing Dates
 FAFSA/Filing Deadlines Apply for the Fall Semester (FAFSA Priority Filing Deadline): April ... 1 MASSGrant (Mass State Scholarship Program): May 1 Apply for the Spring Semester (FAFSA Priority Filing ... IMPORTANT NOTE:   If you missed the priority filing date, you may still apply for financial aid.  These ...
 Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »




 




 



 










	About
	Academics
	Admissions
	Campus Life
	Services
	The Q








My QCC
Register for Classes
Directory
Calendar
Map & Directions
Weather Alerts


Resources
Admission Events
Center for Workforce Development
and Continuing Education
QCC Foundation
College Policies


Resources
Apply for Admission
Request Information
Find a Class





Quinsigamond Community College
670 West Boylston Street, Worcester, MA 01606 508.853.2300
Copyright © 2024, Quinsigamond Community College[bookmark: twitter] [bookmark: vimeo]  [bookmark: facebook] [bookmark: linkedin] [bookmark: tiktok]  [bookmark: instagram] 








  randomness
 











